

Corporate Pledge

Thank You for Investing in Frederick!

Company:		
Billing Address:		
Authorized by:		
	Name	Title
		Doto
Yes! We w	Signature ant to improve the condition	Date of all and invest in
	•	of all and invest in
Educati	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Fr	of all and invest in
Educati Payment Option	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Fr	of all and invest in
Payment Option □ Enclosed is □ Please charge	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Front Second Secon	of all and invest in
Payment Option □ Enclosed is □ Please charge	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Front Sea cash or check donation for the court card: #	of all and invest in
Payment Option □ Enclosed is □ Please charge Carde	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Front San cash or check donation for : ge our credit card:	of all and invest in
Payment Option □ Enclosed is □ Please charge Carde	ant to improve the condition on, Income and Health in Front Sea cash or check donation for the court card: #	of all and invest in



United Way of Frederick County | Bernard W. Brown Community Center 629 N Market St | Frederick MD